Contents

List of figures and tables page x
Preface Xi
Political consciousness 1
Central themes 4
Collective action frames 6
The four issues 8
What follows 10
Conversations and media discourse 13
Working people 13
Context of the conversations 17
Participant assessments 22
Media discourse 24

Part I: Collective action frames 29
Injustice 3
Injustice in media discourse 34
Injustice in conversations 36
Troubled industry 38
Affirmative action 43
Nuclear power 51
Arab-Israeli conflict 54
Conclusion 57
Agency 59
Troubled industry 64
Affirmative action 69
Nuclear power 74
Arab-lIsraeli conflict 79
Conclusion 81

vii



viii

10.

Identity
Individualism
Troubled industry
Affirmative action
Nuclear power
Arab-Israeli conflict
Conclusion

Talk and action
Injustice as the key
Conclusion

Part Il: How peoplenegotiate meaning

Media, popular wisdom, and experience
Conversational resources

Comparing resources

Resource strategies

Conclusion

Cultural resonances

Themes and counterthemes

Popular wisdom and cultural resonances
Troubled industry

Affirmative action

Nuclear power

Arab-lIsraeli conflict

Conclusion

Proximity and engagement

Issue proximity

Issue engagement

Engagement, proximity, and resource strategy
Conclusion

Developing political consciousness

Resource strategy and collective action frames
Media effects on public opinion

Unanswered questions

Strategic implications

Appendix A:  Methodological issues
Appendix B: Cartoon set for peer group discussions

Contents

84
85
87
94
104
106
107

110
m
114

115

117
117
125
128
134

135
135
142
143
149
151
157
161

163
165
167
171
173

175
176
178
181
182

189
202



Contents IX

Appendix C. Working frames and codes 215
Notes 258
References 263

Index 267



