Contents

	List of figures and tables Preface	page x
1.	Political consciousness	1
	Central themes	4
	Collective action frames	6
	The four issues	8
	What follows	10
2.	Conversations and media discourse	13
	Working people	13
	Context of the conversations	17
	Participant assessments	22
	Media discourse	24
	Part I: Collective action frames	29
3.	Injustice	31
	Injustice in media discourse	34
	Injustice in conversations	36
	Troubled industry	38
	Affirmative action	43
	Nuclear power	51
	Arab-Israeli conflict	54
	Conclusion	57
4.	Agency	59
	Troubled industry	64
	Affirmative action	69
	Nuclear power	74
	Arab-Israeli conflict	79
	Conclusion	81

viii		Contents
5.	Identity Individualism Troubled industry Affirmative action Nuclear power Arab–Israeli conflict Conclusion	84 85 87 94 104 106
6.	Talk and action Injustice as the key Conclusion	110 111 114
	Part II: How people negotiate meaning	115
7.	Media, popular wisdom, and experience Conversational resources Comparing resources Resource strategies Conclusion	117 117 125 128 134
8.	Cultural resonances Themes and counterthemes Popular wisdom and cultural resonances Troubled industry Affirmative action Nuclear power Arab–Israeli conflict Conclusion	135 135 142 143 149 151 157
9.	Proximity and engagement Issue proximity Issue engagement Engagement, proximity, and resource strategy Conclusion	163 165 167 171 173
10.	Developing political consciousness Resource strategy and collective action frames Media effects on public opinion Unanswered questions Strategic implications	175 176 178 181 182
	pendix A: Methodological issues pendix B: Cartoon set for peer group discussions	189 202

Contents	ix	
Appendix C:	Working frames and codes	215
Notes		258
References		263
Index		267